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MODEL #

Questions?

GIVE US A CALL: 1-888-980-5122
MON－FRI 8:30AM－5:30PM (PST)

TOOLS REQUIRED

ASSEMBLY RATING

2 - Persons 

Recommended

The Assembly Rating is a 
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.

VERSION # 19-04-08

Phillips 

Screwdriver
(Not Included)

YNJ-1473C6

Hex Wrench
(Not Included)
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AND MAY CAUSE SERIOUS INJURY.

ASSEMBLY

CARE ADVICE
FAILURE TO FOLLOW THE GUIDELINES BELOW MAY 

RESULT IN INJURY AND/OR PROPERTY DAMAGE.

Position each part correctly 
and insert screws or bolts into 
their respective holes.

Use the appropriate hand tools 
or power tools for assembly.
Select steps, such as tightening 
screws and/or bolts, may require 
hand tools to avoid causing 
damage during assembly.

Turn clockwise to tighten and 
only tighten when step is 
completed or when instructed 
to do so.

Save the instructions and store 
any supplied tools for later 
maintenance.

After two weeks, check and 
tighten any loose hardware and 
repeat again every six months 
thereafter.
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N 2PCS

M 2PCS

L 2PCS

K 2PCS

J 2PCS

I 1PC

H 1PC

G 1PC

F 1PC

E 1PC

D 1PC

C 1PC

B 1PC

1PCA

YNJ-1473C6

TRUNK CONSOLE TABLE

PARTS

HARDWARE ACCESSORIES

1 18PCS 2 18PCS 4 8PCS

5 8PCS 7 8PCS 8 3PCS6 2PCS

3 24PCS

9 12PCS A11 48PCS

1.97"

8PCSA10

1PCA1

1PCA710PCSA6 2PCSA8

2SETSA3 8PCSA4

4PCSA9

1PCA52PCSA2

0.73"

0.59"

0.47"

0.71" 0.47"

0.37"

A

G

H

N
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GET READY
Please group boards as below.

Body

Shelf

M 2PCS

L 2PCS

K 2PCSJ 2PCS

I 1PCH 1PC

G 1PC

F 1PC

E 1PCD 1PC

C 1PCB 1PC1PCA

N 2PCS
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1
Hardware      x10PCS1

Hardware      x6PCS9

Hardware      x8PCS3

Hardware      x3PCS8

OPTIONAL

Apply a dab of glue 
into dowel holes of 
panels before 
inserting dowels (#3).

3

A7

Flip
180°

B

C

1
1

1

1 1

3

E
3

D

3

3
3

3 3

3

A

X3

9
9

8

B

1
1

1

1 1
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2
Hardware      x8PCS1

Hardware      x16PCS3

OPTIONAL

Apply a dab of glue 
into dowel holes of 
panels before 
inserting dowels (#3).

3

A7

I

3

H

3

J

3

3

3

3

L

3

X2

K

3

3

3

3

X2

G

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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3

4

Accessory�       x1PCA5

Part�     x1PCI

Part�     x2PCSL

Hardware      x8PCS5

Part�     x1PCH

Part�     x1PCF

OPTIONAL

Part�     x2PCSK

Unfinished Side

A5

Front

Top

Front

Top

Part�     x1PCJ

H

I

K

J

K

H

L

L

I

5

5 5

5

5

5
5

5

F
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5

6

Part�     x1PCM

Accessory�       x2PCSA3

Accessory�       x4PCSA4

Front

Top

M

K

J

H

K

G

A4

A3

A4

X2
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7

8

Part�     x1PCG

Hardware      x8PCS2

OPTIONAL

Part�     x1PCA

Part�     x1PCD

Part�     x1PCE

Front

Top

G

2

I

L

H

2

L

2

2

2

2

2

2

Front

Top

1

2

A

E

D
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9

10

Part�     x1PCB

Part�     x1PCC

Accessory�       x1PCA1

Accessory�       x2PCSA2

Hardware      x10PCS2

Hardware      x6PCS9

Flip

180°

A

E

D B

C

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

A1

A2

A2

9

A
B

F

9

9

9

9

9

Front

Top

Front

Top

Accessory�       x10PCSA6

1

2

E

Use the provided stickers 
(#A6) to cover exposed 
locks.

X10
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11
Hardware      x2PCS6

Accessory�       x2PCSA3

Accessory�       x4PCSA4

Hardware      x8PCS7

A

H

D

I

E

X2
C

A4

A3

A4

X2

6

7

7

7

7

Front

Top
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12

13

Accessory�         x24PCSA11

Accessory�       x4PCSA9

Part�     x1PCN

Front

Top

Front

Top

Accessory�         x24PCSA11

Accessory�         x8PCSA10

Accessory�       x2PCSA8

X2

A8

A10

A11

A11

A10

A10

A11

A11

A10

N

A11

A9

A9 A9

A9

A11

A11

A11

A11

A11
A11

A11
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14

15

Hardware      x8PCS4

Keep this handy!
Please retain this instruction 
manual and any order-related 
information for future reference.

Please ensure the 
furniture rests on an even 
and flat surface. If the 
produst wobbles or feels 
loose,double-check all 
bolts and/or screws are 
properly tightened and 
secured.

ASSEMBLY
COMPLETED

4
4 4

4

4
4 4

4

Front

Top

A5

Accessory�       x1PCA5
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